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Name

Patrick McMahon
Luiz Serva

Hugh Stewart
Matthew Gaetano
AJ Hartman

John George
Albert Watson
John Pattman
Adam Hessel

Bill Kramer
Michael Gershanok
Scott Chambers
Mark Petronis
Ralle Rookey
Michal Kuna
Adrian Wlostowski
Aaron Turek

Cory Canzone
Greg Miceli

Foad Razavi

Alan Cohen

NASA Grid. xIs

Text Changes to 917.596.3354

Class

Super Touring 2
GTS4

GTS3

GTS4

American lron
Super Touring 2
American lron
American lron
GTS3

Super Touring 1
GTS4

American lron Extreme
Super Touring 2
Super Unlimited
GTS4

Super Touring 2
GTS3

GTS3

Super Touring 3
GTS3

Super Touring 2

Best Tm

01:44.978
01:43.944
01:42.865
01:44.503
01:45.818
01:39.999
01:48.233
01:58.376
01:48.417
01:50.487
01:48.790
01:55.839
01:44.373
01:55.117
01:43.371
01:40.461
01:43.114
01:51.125
01:49.383
01:44.377
01:48.585

Timing Scoring Directors: Mike Torricelli Ryan Stone
e-mail: nasa@iace.com
http://NASANE.com



